
Attachment D ‐ Contact and Ship To Locations

Lot # Funding Source Location Address Contact Name Contact Phone # Email
2A FHWA Angoon Maintenance Station ‐ Deliver to Sitka 605 Airport Road, Sitka AK 99835 Merrill Rice (907)752‐0166 Merrill.rice@alaska.gov
2B FHWA Gustavus Maintenance Station 123 Postmark Dr. # 239 99826 Jeff Jarvis (907)723‐8954 Jeffrey.jarvis@alaska.gov
2C FHWA Haines Maintenance Station 720 Main St. 99827  Matt Boron (907)314‐0642 Matt.Boron@alaska.gov
2D FHWA Hoonah Maintenance Station 700 Airport Way 99829 Kenneth Meserve (907)209‐0722 Kenneth.meserve@alaska.gov
2E FHWA Iliamna Maintenance Station 101 Airport road, Iliamna, AK 99606 Clint Anelon (907)‐571‐7171 clint.anelon@alaska.gov
2F FHWA Kake Maintenance Station 553 Keku Rd 99830 Merrill Rice (907)723‐3241 Merrill.rice@alaska.gov
2G FHWA King Salmon Maintenance Station 1001 Airport Way, Unalaska, AK 99692 Floyd Wilson 907‐246‐3325 Floyd.wilson@alaska.gov
2H FHWA Kodiak Maintenance Station 1500 Anton Larsen Bay Road 99615 Clark Yatsik (907)539‐7073 Clark.yatsik@alaska.gov
2I FHWA Sitka Maintenance Station 605 Airport Road, Sitka AK 99835 Merrill Rice (907)752‐0166 Merrill.rice@alaska.gov


